

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME:

Wednesday, June 8, 2016 @ 10:15 AM

PROJECT:

BROOKFIELD - 2016 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS

k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/16-09502 - 2016 Sidewalk Imp

	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		STRADA CONSTRUCTION		<u>CORRECT QUANTITIES</u> SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER		DAVIS CONCRETE		M & J ASPHALT PAV	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Sidewalk Removal	6,760	SqFt	1.75	11,830.00	1.00	6,760.00	1.00	6,760.00	1.00	6,760.00	1.50	10,140.00
2. Frames and Grates to be Adjusted	1	Each	500.00	500.00	50.00	50.00	350.00	350.00	10.00	10.00	600.00	600.00
3. PCC Sidewalk, 5"	6,760	SqFt	6.50	43,940.00	5.90	39,884.00	6.00	40,560.00	7.05	47,658.00	6.50	43,940.00
4. Detectable Warnings	10	SqFt	50.00	500.00	29.00	290.00	45.00	450.00	50.00	500.00	25.00	250.00
5. Protective Coat	750	SqYd	1.00	750.00	0.50	375.00	1.00	750.00	0.01	7.50	0.47	352.50
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 57,520.00		\$ 47,359.00		\$ 48,870.00		\$ 54,935.50		\$ 55,282.50